
4. SWISS GIRLS CUP 2022 / Kat.
FF-15 / Finalrunde 31.-36. Rang

Presenter: SWISS GIRLS CUP (SGC)

Sponsor: Burgergemeinde Bern

Date: 19.06.2022, Start: 13:45

Event Location: Bern-Neufeld, Neubrückstrasse 149, 3012 Bern

Match Duration in Group Phase: 13 minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 13 minutes

Placement Mode: Points - Head-to-Head Record - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals

Live Results

Participants

Group A Group B

1 FC Champel II (GE) 4 Zug 94 (ZG)

2 abwesend/absent FC Versoix (GE) 5 FC Rupperswil (AG)

3 US Terre Sainte II (VD) 6 FC Cornaux (NE)

Preliminary Round

No. C Start Gr Match Result Group A

1 6 13:45 A
6th Group A in Vorgängerturn 6th Group C in Vorgängerturn

FC Champel II (GE) abwesend/absent FC Ve
3  : 0

Pl Participant G GD Pts

1. FC Champel II (GE) 5  : 0 5 6

2 6 13:59 B
6th Group B in Vorgängerturn 6th Group D in Vorgängerturn

Zug 94 (ZG) FC Rupperswil (AG)
0  : 0

2. US Terre Sainte II (VD) 3  : 2 1 3

3. abwesend/absent FC Versoix 0  : 6 -6 0

3 6 14:13 A
6th Group C in Vorgängerturn 6th Group E in Vorgängerturn

abwesend/absent FC Ve US Terre Sainte II (VD)
0  : 3

Group B

4 6 14:27 B
6th Group D in Vorgängerturn 6th Group F in Vorgängerturn

FC Rupperswil (AG) FC Cornaux (NE)
0  : 1

Pl Participant G GD Pts

1. FC Cornaux (NE) 1  : 0 1 4

5 6 14:41 A
6th Group E in Vorgängerturn 6th Group A in Vorgängerturn

US Terre Sainte II (VD) FC Champel II (GE)
0  : 2

2. Zug 94 (ZG) 0  : 0 0 2

3. FC Rupperswil (AG) 0  : 1 -1 1

6 6 14:55 B
6th Group F in Vorgängerturn 6th Group B in Vorgängerturn

FC Cornaux (NE) Zug 94 (ZG)
0  : 0

Final Round Final Round

No. C Start Match Result AETAPS Pl Participant

Match for 35th Place 31. FC Cornaux (NE)

7 6 15:23
3rd Group A 3rd Group B

abwesend/absent FC FC Rupperswil (AG)
0  : 3

32. FC Champel II (GE)

33. US Terre Sainte II (VD)

Match for 33rd Place 34. Zug 94 (ZG)

8 6 15:38
2nd Group A 2nd Group B

US Terre Sainte II (VD) Zug 94 (ZG)
1  : 0

35. FC Rupperswil (AG)

36. abwesend/absent FC Versoix 

Match for 31st Place

9 6 15:53
1st Group A 1st Group B

FC Champel II (GE) FC Cornaux (NE)
0  : 1

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

1 Made with passion by tournej

http://www.tcpdf.org

